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One Health – Social Sciences Initiative 
OH-SS Publications Working Group (PWG) 

 
 
This document provides a list of journals representing different disciplines to consider for publication of One 
Health–Social Science (OHSS) related topics. This is not meant to be an exhaustive list, but a place to begin. 
 
Peer-Reviewed Publications 
Ecology 

• EcoHealth (https://www.springer.com/public+health/journal/10393) 
 
Humanities 

• Environmental Humanities (https://read.dukeupress.edu/environmental-humanities) 
 
Interdisciplinary Sciences 

• Earth System Governance (https://www.journals.elsevier.com/earth-system-governance/) 
• Sustainability Science (https://link.springer.com/journal/11625) 

 
Medical Anthropology 

• Anthrozoös (https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rfan20/current) 
• Medical Anthropology Theory (http://www.medanthrotheory.org/) 

 
Medical Education 

• Perspectives on Medical Education (https://www.springer.com/education+&+language/journal/40037) 
 
One Health 

• International Journal of One Health (http://www.onehealthjournal.org/) 
• One Health (https://www.journals.elsevier.com/one-health) 
• Infection Ecology and Epidemiology The One Health Journal (Sweden) 

(http://www.infectionecologyandepidemiology.net/index.php/iee) 
• The Lancet Planetary Health (https://www.thelancet.com/journals/lanplh/article/PIIS2542-

5196(17)30013-X/fulltext ) 
 

 
Public Health 

• BMC Public Health (https://bmcpublichealth.biomedcentral.com/) 
• BMJ Global Health (https://gh.bmj.com/) 
• BMJ Journal of Epidemiology & Community Health (http://jech.bmj.com/) 
• Frontiers in Public Health (https://www.frontiersin.org/journals/public-health) 
• Global Health Action (https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/zgha20/current) 
• Global Public Health 

(https://www.tandfonline.com/action/authorSubmission?journalCode=rgph20&page=instructions) 
• Health Research Policy and Systems (https://health-policy-systems.biomedcentral.com/submission-

guidelines) 
• Infectious Diseases of Poverty (https://idpjournal.biomedcentral.com/) 
• International Journal of Public Health (https://www.springer.com/public+health/journal/38) 
• Public Health (https://www.journals.elsevier.com/public-health) 
• Qualitative Health Research (http://journals.sagepub.com/home/qhr) 
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• Social Sciences & Medicine (https://www.journals.elsevier.com/social-science-and-medicine) 
• Zoonoses and Public Health (https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/18632378) 

 
Sociology 

• Journal of Biosocial Science (https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/journal-of-biosocial-science) 
• Sociology of Health & Illness (https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/14679566) 

 
Veterinary Medicine 

• Frontiers in Veterinary Science (https://www.frontiersin.org/journals/veterinary-science) 
• Veterinary Sciences (http://www.mdpi.com/2306-7381/5/1) 

 
Other Publications 
One Health 

• One Health Newsletter (http://www.vet.k-state.edu/OneHealth/) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information about the One Health- Social Sciences Initiative: 
 

https://www.onehealthcommission.org/en/programs/one_health_social_sciences_initiative/ 
 


